Page: 1 of 2

Elector Group

REP

DEM

LBT

NON

Total

Counting Group

EARLY VOTE
ELECTION DAY
PROVISIONAL
Total

EARLY VOTE
ELECTION DAY
PROVISIONAL
Total

EARLY VOTE
ELECTION DAY
PROVISIONAL
Total

EARLY VOTE
ELECTION DAY
PROVISIONAL
Total

EARLY VOTE
ELECTION DAY
PROVISIONAL
Total

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 2,269 of 4,212 (53.87%)

Ballots Cast: 2,269

FINAL OFFICIAL RESULTS
Primary Election
Maricopa County

August 4, 2020

Ballots

1,266
159
2
1,427
707
28

1

736

13

14

79
12

92

2,065
200

2,269

Cave Creek-Mayor (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate
BUNCH, ERNIE
WRIGHT, EILEEN
Write-in

Total Votes

Total
2,269 /4,212

88

1

Total
1,106
1,069

2,180

Total

Voters

1,266
159
2
1,427
707
28

1

736

13

14

79
12

92

2,065
200

2,269

53.87%

50.73%
49.04%
0.23%

Registered Voters

2,119

847

30

1,216

4,212

Turnout

59.75%
7.50%
0.09%

67.34%

83.47%
3.31%
0.12%

86.89%

43.33%
3.33%
0.00%

46.67%

6.50%
0.99%
0.08%
7.57%

49.03%
4.75%
0.09%

53.87%

8/12/2020 5:23:06 PM



Page: 2 of 2 8/12/2020 5:23:06 PM

Cave Creek-Councilmember (Vote for 6)
Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 2,269 /4,212 53.87%
Undervotes 4,971
Overvotes 3
Candidate Total
CLANCY, SUSAN 1,073 12.44%
DIEFENDERFER, PAUL 1,087 12.60%
MCGUIRE, TOM 1,290 14.96%
MORRIS, BOB 1,378 15.98%
ROYER, KATHRYN 1,252 14.52%
SMITH, DAVID 1,254 14.54%
SOVA, RON 1,207 13.99%
Write-in 84 0.97%
Total Votes 8,625

Total

Cave Creek-PROPOSITION 433 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 2,269 /4,212 53.87%
Undervotes 216
Overvotes 1
Candidate Total
YES 1,305 63.60%
NO 747 36.40%
Total Votes 2,052

Total



