Page: 1 of 2 8/12/2020 5:23:06 PM

FINAL OFFICIAL RESULTS Primary Election Maricopa County August 4, 2020

Elector Group	Counting Group	Ballots	Voters	Registered Voters	Turnout
REP	EARLY VOTE	1,266	1,266		59.75%
	ELECTION DAY	159	159		7.50%
	PROVISIONAL	2	2		0.09%
	Total	1,427	1,427	2,119	67.34%
DEM	EARLY VOTE	707	707		83.47%
	ELECTION DAY	28	28		3.31%
	PROVISIONAL	1	1		0.12%
	Total	736	736	847	86.89%
LBT	EARLY VOTE	13	13		43.33%
	ELECTION DAY	1	1		3.33%
	PROVISIONAL	0	0		0.00%
	Total	14	14	30	46.67%
NON	EARLY VOTE	79	79		6.50%
	ELECTION DAY	12	12		0.99%
	PROVISIONAL	1	1		0.08%
	Total	92	92	1,216	7.57%
Total	EARLY VOTE	2,065	2,065		49.03%
	ELECTION DAY	200	200		4.75%
	PROVISIONAL	4	4		0.09%
	Total	2,269	2,269	4,212	53.87%

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 2,269 of 4,212 (53.87%)

Ballots Cast: 2,269

Cave Creek-Mayor (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

	Total
Times Cast	2,269 / 4,212 53.87%
Undervotes	88
Overvotes	1
Candidate	Total
BUNCH, ERNIE	1,106 50.73%
WRIGHT, EILEEN	1,069 49.04%

WRIGHT, EILEEN	1,069	49.04%
Write-in	5	0.23%
Total Votes	2,180	
	Total	

Page: 2 of 2 8/12/2020 5:23:06 PM

Cave Creek-Councilmember (Vote for 6)

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

	Total
Times Cast	2,269 / 4,212 53.87%
Undervotes	4,971
Overvotes	3

Candidate	Total
CLANCY, SUSAN	1,073 12.44
DIEFENDERFER, PAUL	1,087 12.609
MCGUIRE, TOM	1,290 14.96
MORRIS, BOB	1,378 15.98
ROYER, KATHRYN	1,252 14.52
SMITH, DAVID	1,254 14.54
SOVA, RON	1,207 13.99
Write-in	84 0.97
Total Votes	8,625
	Total

Cave Creek-PROPOSITION 433 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

	Total	
Times Cast	2,269 / 4,212	53.87%
Undervotes	216	
Overvotes	1	

Candidate	Total
Carraidate	rotai
YES	1,305 63.60%
NO	747 36.40%
Total Votes	2,052
	Total